
CLASSIC 2017 BC OPEN 2017 TTOPEN 2016 SAGICOR 2016

SCORE by rating SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS

1 CAMACHO, Richard 152 15 153 10 316 12 37

2 MILLEN, Jonathan 311 16 150 15 31

3 KUMAR, Sachin 301 30 30

4 ALFRED, Clint 159 6 301 20 26

5 RAJKUMAR, Dave 163 3 163 2 311 16 21

6= JOANNI, Sol 306 18 18

6= GONSALVES, Deryck 157 10 157 8 18

8 SAMLAL, Arjoon 153 15 15

9= AMMON, Douglas 158 8 321 6 161 14

9= MONTANO, Adam 159 7 161 4 161 3 14

11= BRYDEN, Liam 316 12 12

11= SAMPSON, Adrian 316 12 12

11= PETERS, Ryan 328 2 156 10 12

14 LATCHMANSINGH, Neil 162 5 158 6 11

15= CONNOLLY, Leo 317 8 8

15= BAPTISTE, Wayne 157 8 8

15= BOOCOCK, Patrick 157 8 8

15= LIU, Jian 162 5 162 3 8

19= JACKREE, Dinesh 319 7 7

19= DINANATH, Omesh 158 7 7

21 ZAMUDIO, Felix 161 6 6

22= LARA, Brian 159 5 5

22= COSTELLOE, Shane 323 5 5

22= BEEPHAN, Shakar 160 5 5

25= LATAPY, Russel 160 4 4

25= COWIE, Kerville 324 4 4

27= DOWNES,Alderray 326 3 3

27= CABRAL, Ross 164 2 332 1 165 3

27= DURGADEEN, Steve 164 1 164 2 3

30= TAYLOR, Paul 164 2 2

30= GILL, Roger 164 2 2

30= AMBROSE, Desrond 328 2 2

MENS OPEN TOTAL
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CLASSIC 2017 BC OPEN 2017 TTOPEN 2016 SAGICOR 2016

SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS

1 CAMACHO, Richard 152 15 153 15 316 18 48

2 ALFRED, Clint 159 7 310 30 37

3 MILLEN, Johnathan 311 20 150 15 35

4 GONSALVES, Deryck 157 10 324 12 157 10 32

5 RAJKUMAR, Dave 163 4 163 5 311 20 29

6 AMMON, Douglas 158 8 165 2 321 14 161 3 27

7 BAPTISTE, Wayne 165 2 157 10 338 8 20

8= SAMPSON, Adrian 316 18 18

8= DINANATH, Omesh 158 8 340 7 15

10 LATCHMANSINGH, Neil 162 6 158 7 13

11 AMBROSE, Desrond 168 1 328 10 11

12 BOOCOCK, Patrick 157 10 10

13 TAYLOR, Paul 164 3 364 6 9

14= BEEPHAN, Shakar 160 6 162 2 8

14= ZAMUDIO, Felix 161 7 7

16= WATERFIELD, Neil 159 6 6

16= LARA, Brian 159 6 6

16= LIU, Jian 162 6 6

19= DURGADEEN, Steve 164 4 164 1 5

19= SONNILAL, Angard 164 4 4

20 LATAPY, Russel 160 4 4

21 GILL, Roger 164 1 1

22 DEONATH, Reynold 168 1 1

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO GOLF ASSOCIATION
NATIONAL RANKINGS 2016-2017

MID AMATEUR TOTAL



AGOSTINI 2016 CLASSIC 2017 BC OPEN 2017 SVELTY 2016 TT OPEN 2016 SAGICOR 2016

SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS

1 MACKENZIE, Serena 156 15 158 15 163 10 353 16 162 10 66

2 LAWRENCE, Ysabelle 154 15 324 30 155 15 60

3 MATABADAL, Karina 168 6 176 7 170 10 163 10 339 20 165 7 53

4 MITCHELL, Sabrina 174 3 167 7 347 18 163 8 36

5 CHANG FONG, Amoy 168 6 170 8 179 6 171 4 169 4 28

6 RAYNOR, Pauline 155 15 165 7 22

7 CORREIA, Zoe 180 6 194 4 384 10 186 1 21

8 CHIPCHASE, Daniela 171 4 171 4 381 12 20

9= JACKSON, Marlyn 167 7 168 6 166 5 18

9= Llee, Yeji 165 8 163 10 18

11 RAMPHAL, Sarah 374 14 179 3 17

12 FERREIRA, Ana 156 10 178 1 179 3 14

13 JACK, Aleema 172 8 8

14 FORTUNE, S.A 174 7 7

15= BRYDEN, Joanne 169 5 5

15= DUNCAN, Helen 189 5 5

15= ALEONG, Caroline 203 5 5

18 ROOPCHAND, Violet 180 2 175 2 4

19 CRAWFORD,Jacqeline 203 3 3

20 JUTERAM, Samantha 180 2 2

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO GOLF ASSOCIATION
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CLASSIC 2017 BC OPEN 2017 TTOPEN 2016 SAGICOR 2016

SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS

1 CAMACHO, Richard 152 15 153 15 316 20 50

2 LEE FOON, Fabian 160 10 171 6 310 30 46

3 LEONG, Tyrone 319 18 160 15 33

4 SAMLAL, Arjoon 153 15 324 16 31

5= HALE, John 161 8 164 10 18

5= RAMRATTAN, Bill 170 6 177 2 341 10 18

7 DE MEILLAC, Louis 334 14 14

8 WIGHT, Anthony 340 12 172 1 13

9= SMITH, Thomas 176 3 355 4 169 5 12

9= PROUDFOOT, Anthony 170 6 168 6 12

11 ATTIN, Steve 341 10 10

12= QUESNEL, Christian 165 8 8

12= KHAN, Shaffiath 167 8 8

14= CHAPMAN, Monty 168 7 7

14= TRESTRAIL, Richard 167 7 7

14= AGUILAR, Ronald 168 7 7

17= LEWIS Anthony 351 6 6

17= GANNES, Kissoon 176 1 174 5 6

19= RAMNARINE, Jalim 175 4 4

19= ARCHIBALD, Ian 170 4 4

19= DE MEILLAC, Jean 170 4 4

19= YOUNG SING,Anthony 173 4 4

23= BOODRAM, Kumar 175 3 3

23= MAHARAJ, Swaran 175 3 3

23= SINGH, Johanson 176 1 177 2 3

26= HAKIM, Selwyn 189 171 2 2

26= BHIMUL, Manny 362 2 2

TRINIDAD & TOBAGO GOLF ASSOCIATION
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 CLASSIC 2017 BC OPEN 2017 TTOPEN 2016 SAGICOR 2016

SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS SCORE POINTS

1 CAMACHO, Richard 152 15 153 15 316 20 50

2 RAJKUMAR, Dave 163 7 163 8 311 30 45

3 AMMON, Doug 158 8 165 6 321 18 161 8 40

4 DEONATH, Reynold 156 10 168 5 324 16 31

5= BAPTISTE, Wayne 165 6 157 10 338 8 24

5= WATERFIELD , Neil 326 14 159 10 24

7 SONNILAL, Angard 164 7 332 12 19

8 BECKLES, Carlos 321 18 18

9 BOOCOCK, Patrick 157 15 15

10 CHIPCHASE, Keith 338 6 165 7 13

11= NARINE, Krishna 336 10 10

11= BOODOOSINGH, Ramsingh 171 3 168 6 9

13= PROCOPE, Malcolm 171 5 5

13= HOLLEY, John 171 5 5

13= JAGESSAR, Suresh 168 5 5

13= REDHEAD, Glenn 173 2 172 3 5

13= COMMISSIONG, Michael 166 5 5

13= BECKLES, Carlos 166 5 5

19= HALE, Stephen 170 3 3

20= GEORGE, Hollis 173 2 2

20= CHANARDIP, Deryck 174 2 2

22= SUBERO, Phillip 171 1 1

22= MOHAMMED, Rafi 181 1 1
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